
STUDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES

Admissions
admissions@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3360

Vice President for Enrollment
Dr. John McLaughlin
jmclaughlin@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3295

Director of International Student Support Services
John Hamel
jhamel@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3306

ADMISSIONS

registrar@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3409

REGISTRAR

athletics@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3446

ATHLETICS

Student Life
studentlife@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3388

Vice President for Student Affairs
Jessica Eckstrom 
jeckstrom@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3271

Dean of Students
Drew Melendez
dmelendez@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3305

Director of Residence Life & Student Conduct
Heather Ventresco
hventresco@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3310

Health & Counseling Services
healthservices@annamaria.edu
counselingservices@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3315

STUDENT AFFAIRS

itsupport@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3500

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Financial Aid
financialaid@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3366

Student Accounts
studentaccounts@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3425

Dean of Student Success and Retention
Dr. Arlicia Miller
amiller@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3415

Director of ADA Accommodations & Advising
Initiatives
Dennis Vanasse 
dvanasse@annamaria.ed
(508) 849-3372

Director of Career Services
Greg Walther
gwalther@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3596

Director of Library Services
Becca Pac
bpac@annamaria.edu
(508) 849-3405

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

Helpful Contacts for 
New AMCATS


